Hand-Held
Surface Probe
Hand-Held
Probe
Multi-Sensor
in Plane
Multi-Sensor
PBL
Candlestick
Sensor
Traversing
Probe
Micro
Sensor
Spot
Sensor
ATS-Patented Single-Sensor Technology
Advanced Thermal Solutions revolutionized the industry in the late 1990s with the introduction of its patented,
single-sensor technology, which measures temperature and velocity with a single sensor and eliminates errors
attributable to non-isothermal air flow. It broke a second paradigm when it followed years later with the production
of its Candlestick sensor, a 3600 reading sensor, offering the least invasive profile in the test domain, thus insuring
the highest accuracy. Altogether, ATS presents eight different profiles and over a hundred variations in customization
for its very selective and loyal instrumentation customers.
89-27 ACCESS ROAD, NORWOOD, MA 02062 USA  |  T: 781.769. 2800   |  WWW.QATS.COM  |  ATS-HQ@QATS.COM R3_0919
SENSORS
Product Base Diameter Height/Length Temperature Range Velocity Range
Candlestick Sensor 0.4" (9.5 mm) 0.4", 0.5", 0.8"
(9 mm, 12 mm, 20 mm) -10°C to 120°C 0 to 50 m/s
(10,000 ft/min)
Multi Sensor In Plane
MS 1000-IP-20 0.60" (15.2 mm) 0.5", 0.7", 0.9"
(13 mm, 18 mm, 23 mm) -10°C to 120°C 0 to 50 m/s
(10,000 ft/min)
Multi Sensor PBL
MS 1000-PBL-20 0.6" (15.2 mm) 0.5", 0.7", 0.9"
(13 mm, 18 mm, 23 mm) -10°C to 120°C 0 to 50 m/s
(10,000 ft/min)
Hand Held Probe
HHP-A N/A 24" (609.6 mm) -10°C to 120°C 0 to 50 m/s
(10,000 ft/min)
Hand Held Surface Probe
HP 1000-SP N/A 6" (150 mm) -10°C to 120°C N/A
Traversing Probe
TP 1000-20 N/A 6" (150 mm) -10°C to 120°C 0 to 50 m/s
(10,000 ft/min)
Micro Sensor
MIC 1000-20 N/A 1.5" (38.1 mm) -10°C to 120°C 0 to 50 m/s
(10,000 ft/min)
Spot Sensor
SP 1000-20R1 N/A Custom -20°C to 120°C N/A
Technical Comparison
SENSOR COMPARISON
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Multiple Function Sensor Modules category:
Click to view products by  Advanced Thermal Solutions manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AD5T  MM7150-AB1  SIBA5-JRAB-DKL  2314277-1  HS4011  5046  RD298HPTX2  2316851-1  1-2314277-2  1-2314291-1  2316852-1
2331211-3  2316852-2  2316851-2  1-2314277-1  4692  CS-20SHSS-A  CS-125HSS-A  CS-95SSS-A  eATVS-4  eATVS-8  WISE-2410-NB
WISE-S100-A  EK6-PSX  NGM_1  TRDU5  SKU-7000  BHI260AP  SCD  SHSQP360L  cs-iq-motor-01  DFR0759  DFR0760  SEN0161-V2
SEN0169-V2  SEN0335  SEN0375  SEN0433  SEN0438  SEN0460  FSM-IMX547C/C01-Bundle-V1B  FSM-IMX547M/C01-Bundle-V1B
SA1P-UC24V  LFS1K0.1107.2I.B.070-6.S  LFS1K0.1305.6W.B.010-6  LFS1K0.1505.6W.B.010-6  V-Link-200  U001-C  U053-D  U101